
Чемпионат МВД России по дзюдо
14.03.2017 - 17.03.2017 г. Казань

Муж 100+ кг
32 уч.Кыпчаков Аржан (Алтай)

Забияка Дмитрий (Ниже)

1

17
1

Красильников Александр (Астр)

Хапцев Артур (Свер)

9

25
2

Мгоев Джамал (Рост)

Сундуков Иван (Башк)

5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

Митрофанов Дмитрий (Новг)

Пономарев Сергей (Крым)

13

29
4

Гаджиев Руслан (ЯНАО)

Сабанцев Роман (Алта)

3

19
5

Мухин Федор (Ярос)

Романов Роман (Сара)

11

27
6

Молодых Владимир (Белг)

Прокин Сергей (Моск)

7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

Бобиков Роман (МОС)

Иванов Филипп (КрасЯ)

15

31
8

Бурков Сергей (Саха)

Насонов Дмитрий (Липе)

2

18
9

Лепшеев Дмитрий (УТЦФО)

Хачатурян Вартан (Ирку)

10

26
10

Гасиев Мурат (Осет)

Кондратьев Виталий (Астр)

6

22
11

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

Бурханов Иван (Мари)

Амаев Рамис (Орло)

14

30
12

Барсуков Александр (Ново)

Шкрум Станислав (Брян)

4

20
13

Лайпанов Батыр (Став)

Ратько Константин (Влад)

12

28
14

Щеглов Павел (Пенз)

Шичанин Максим (Тамб)

8

24
15

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

Соколов Виктор (Сева)

Набока Александр (Волг)

16

32
16

Забияка Дмитрий

Хапцев Артур
17

Сундуков Иван

Пономарев Сергей
18

Гаджиев Руслан

Мухин Федор
19

Молодых Владимир

Бобиков Роман
20

Насонов Дмитрий

Хачатурян Вартан
21

Гасиев Мурат

Амаев Рамис
22

Шкрум Станислав

Ратько Константин
23

Щеглов Павел

Набока Александр
24

Хапцев Артур

Сундуков Иван

25

Мухин Федор

Бобиков Роман

26

Насонов Дмитрий

Гасиев Мурат

27

Ратько Константин

Набока Александр

28

Хапцев Артур

Бобиков Роман

37

Гасиев Мурат

Ратько Константин

38

Бобиков Роман

Гасиев Мурат

43Гасиев Мурат

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Гасиев Мурат (Осет)

2. Бобиков Роман (МОС)
3. Иванов Филипп (КрасЯ)

3. Хапцев Артур (Свер)
5. Насонов Дмитрий (Липе)

5. Ратько Константин (Влад)
7. Шкрум Станислав (Брян)

7. Сундуков Иван (Башк)
Красильников Александр (Астр)

Забияка Дмитрий (Ниже)
29

Иванов Филипп (КрасЯ)

Молодых Владимир (Белг)
30

Кондратьев Виталий (Астр)

Амаев Рамис (Орло)
31

Лайпанов Батыр (Став)

Шкрум Станислав (Брян)
32

Забияка Дмитрий

Сундуков Иван
33

Иванов Филипп

Мухин Федор
34

Амаев Рамис

Насонов Дмитрий
35

Шкрум Станислав

Набока Александр
36

Сундуков Иван

Иванов Филипп

39

Насонов Дмитрий

Шкрум Станислав

40

Иванов Филипп

Ратько Константин
41 Иванов Филипп

Насонов Дмитрий

Хапцев Артур
42 Хапцев Артур


